

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dasnathpur Bangalwa					
Paith se Mandal Tola (Dhruv)					
Mandal House) Tak.					
Name of Agency - Sri Kanti Prasad					
Agreement No - S/SBD/2021-22					
Agreement Value - Rs 14411893.00					
const. cost - Rs 1,33,00690.00					
Maint. cost - Rs 1111203.00					
Date of commencement - 25.03.2021					
Date of completion - 24.03.2022					
Rate approved - As per estimate.					
work Done					

Record measurement Date: 3.3.22					
1x3m span culvert					
① E/p in excavation for foundation					
structure.....					
Abut.	-	2x	7.600x2.467x1.600	=	59.997
R.wall	-	4x	1.433x2.283x1.600	=	20.938
C.wall	-	2x	1.400x1.000x1.600	=	4.480
U.D.Slab	-	1x	5.560x1.400x0.225	=	1.733
					87.148 m ³
② Laying brick flat soling layer....					
Under Deck	Under Deck slab -				
1x	1x	5.700x2.800	=	15.960 m ²	
2x					
U.D. Slab					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ P/V & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
	1x	5.00	No.3	=	5.00 Nos
④ P/V & fixing of 600mm circular					
	1x	9.00	No.3	=	9.00 Nos
⑤ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (for BT)					
	2x	(3x10)	x 30.00	x 0.100 =	180.00
	2x	3x	x 30.00	x 0.100 =	18.00
	2x	1x	x 10.00	x 0.100 =	2.00
					<u>200.00 m²</u>

⑥ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (for PCC)

2x 10 x 30.00 x 0.100 = 60.00

⑦ Boundary pillars

1x 26.00 Nos = 26.00 Nos

This work has been physically completed.

Handed
22.3.22
S.E.

[Signature]
22/3/22
[Signature]

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

46

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of benchmark & reference					
Pillars - - - -					
1.300 KM Vide TMB Page (29)					
@ Rs 3900.57/KM = Rs 5071.00					
②/3 Clearing & grubbing road land - - -					
0.520 Ha Vide TMB Page (29)					
@ Rs 52970.34/Ha = Rs 27545.00					
④ Const. of emb. with material					
obtained from borrow pits (for 100m lead) - - -					
813.90 m ³ Vide TMB Page (29)					
@ Rs 152.33/m ³ = Rs 123981.00					
⑤/8 Const. of emb. with material					
obtained from borrow pits (for 100m lead) - - -					
203.470 m ³ Vide TMB Page (29)					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ = Rs 38731.00					
⑥ Const. of subgrade & earthen					
shoulders - - - -					
3923.92 m ³ Vide TMB Page (29)					
13728 m ³ Vide TMB Page (12)					
3937.648 m ³ @ Rs 209.91/m ³ = Rs 826552.00					

C/o - Rs 1021880.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P - RS 13248944.00
less below @ 0% =					RS 0.00
					RS 13248944.00
less previous bill payment =					RS 10752978.00
					RS 2495966.00

~~Mandak~~
S. L. 22
S. E.

~~Mandak~~
S. L. 22
S. E.

~~Cady~~
S. L. 22
S. E.